
www.gys.fr

STARTPACK TRUCK

Made in GYS China- EN 60335-2-29

 Automatic, 230 V (12 V floating) charger: allowing the internal battery to charge autonomously.
  - Battery can be charged to 100% maxmising its service life and efficiency. 
  - Can be left permanently connected to the mains system (the GYSPACK needs to be charged after every use).

 Built-in tester to check the internal battery’s charge level.
 ON/OFF switch to prevent misuse.
 Alarm system in instances of reversed polarity.
 Copper cables (2 x 1.80 m, ø 25 mm²) with isolated, 600 A clamps.
 Equipped with an easily replaceable external fuse (replacement fuse included).

PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT

CAR
BOOSTER

12 - 24 V PN. 025448

2-in-1 : a 12 and 24 V starter and power supply
• Starts instantly
• Fitted with an LED lighting system
• Provides a 12 V DC power supply

 The STARTPACK TRUCK instantaneously starts HGVs, cars, camper vans 
and vans (both petrol and diesel) (With a starting current of between 750 - 3,200 A in 12 V / 
650 - 1,600 A in 24 V for peak current).

 The two, in-built, 22 Ah batteries turn the STARTPACK TRUCK into 
a powerful, portable 12 V, DC power supply that can be used to support 
various electrical appliances; televisions, lights and laptops, etc.

SELF CONTAINED 
STARTER

POWER SUPPLY

INTEGRATED 
LED LIGHT

 Can be used at night or in low-light environments that to its in-built, LED, 
seven-light lighting system (7 x 3.6 W).

 
4W

120h
15W
32h

9W
54h

24W
20h

80W
6h

110V

START PROTECTION POWER 
SUPPLY

cm kgI
1V/C

Crancking 
CC

Peak 
Battery

2x22Ah
12V 750A 1450A 3200A

- EXTERNAL 
12 V DC / 2A DC 12V DC 300A 39x22.5x50 16

24V 650A 1300A 1600A

www.gys.fr

1.8 m - 25 mm2                600 A

Supplied with Fuses (not included)

12V charger  
ref. 054684

300 A (x2) 
ref. 054561


