CAR BOOSTER **STARTPACK TRUCK**

12 - 24 V

PN. 025448

2-in-1: a 12 and 24 V starter and power supply

- Starts instantly
- Fitted with an LED lighting system
- Provides a 12 V DC power supply

SELF CONTAINED STARTER

✓ The STARTPACK TRUCK instantaneously starts HGVs, cars, camper vans and vans (both petrol and diesel) (With a starting current of between 750 - 3,200 A in 12 V / 650 - 1,600 A in 24 V for peak current).



POWER SUPPLY

✓ **The two, in-built, 22 Ah batteries** turn the STARTPACK TRUCK into a powerful, portable 12 V, DC power supply that can be used to support various electrical appliances; televisions, lights and laptops, etc.

4W 120h	 15W 32h	
9W 54h	24W 20h	80W 6h



 \checkmark Can be used at night or in low-light environments that to its in-built, LED, seven-light lighting system (7 x 3.6 W).

PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT

✓ Automatic, 230 V (12 V floating) charger: allowing the internal battery to charge autonomously.

- Battery can be charged to 100% maxmising its service life and efficiency.
- Can be left permanently connected to the mains system (the GYSPACK needs to be charged after every use).
- ✓ **Built-in tester** to check the internal battery's charge level.
- ✓ **ON/OFF switch** to prevent misuse.
- ✓ Alarm system in instances of reversed polarity.
- \checkmark Copper cables (2 x 1.80 m, ø 25 mm²) with isolated, 600 A clamps.
- ✓ Equipped with an easily replaceable external fuse (replacement fuse included).

INSIDE		START AS				A	PROTECTION		POWER SUPPLY	<u></u>	t			
	INSIDE		I 1V/C	Crancking CC	Peak Battery	F =		Ĩ ſŗ		Ţ¢		cm	kg	
2x22Ał	2./22Ab	12V	750A	1450A	3200A	_	EXTERNAL 12 V DC / 2A DC	•	•	12V DC	300A	39x22.5x50	16	
	ZXZZAN	24V	650A	1300A	1600A									
(€ - EN 60335-2-29										Made in GYS China				
										www.gys.fr				





